Andover
Call#

22-018097
22-018098
22-018099
22-018100
22-018101
22-018102
22-018103
22-018104
22-018105
22-018106
22-018110
22-018111
22-018112
22-018113
22-018114
22-018117
22-018118
22-018119
22-018120
22-018121
22-018122
22-018123
22-018124
22-018125
22-018126
22-018127
22-018128
22-018129
22-018130

Reported Date CAD CFS
22-018078 11/08/22 00:28 Assist Other Agency

Location

Rt93

11/08/22 06:42

11/08/22 07:04
11/08/22 07:18
11/08/22 07:23
11/08/22 07:56
11/08/22 08:03
11/08/22 08:47
11/08/22 08:58
11/08/22 09:25
11/08/22 10:01
11/08/22 11:36
11/08/22 11:40
11/08/22 12:12
11/08/22 12:42
11/08/22 13:48
11/08/22 14:33
11/08/22 14:37
11/08/22 15:03
11/08/22 16:08
11/08/22 16:39
11/08/22 16:51
11/08/22 17:33
11/08/22 17:51
11/08/22 17:58
11/08/22 18:42
11/08/22 19:01
11/08/22 20:03
11/08/22 21:33
11/08/22 21:40

Selective Enforcement

Selective Enforcement

Mv Stop
Selective Enforcement

Request Officer
Vandalism/Property Damage
Fraud/Forgery/Identity/Scam
Property Lost/Found/Held
Request Officer

Animal Inspection
Community Policing
Selective Enforcement
Suspicious Activity
Utility/Service Request
Suspicious Activity

Selective Enforcement
Vandalism/Property Damage
Fraud/Forgery/Identity/Scam
Vandalism/Property Damage
Property Lost/Found/Held
Larceny/Theft

Community Policing

Noise Complaint

Community Policing

Alarm
Alarm

Mv Stop
Erratic Oper/Road Rage/Mv Complaint

Mv Stop

T ——— —— - -

Elm St/Farnsworth Rd
Chandler Rd/River Rd

River Rd
Hidden Rd/South Main St

Railroad St
Salem St
Westwind Rd

Cross St
Shawsheen Rd
South Main St
North Main St
Andover St/River St
Wild Rose Dr
Minuteman Rd/River Rd
Red Spring Rd
Main St/Morton St
Windemere Dr
Windemere Dr
Dundee Park

Main St

Caileigh Ct

Cross St

Shattuck Rd
Shawsheen Rd
Dundee Park

Red Spring Rd
North Main St
Central St

North Main St

fidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

Printed On: 11/09/22 00:18

Officer(s)#

MMcm
LMUR
LMUR
JMAR
MMcm
JMAR
CHug
NRic
NRic
kkoz
JDav
JAII
NRic
ESie
NRic
JAI
NRic
NRic
CHug
MAnd
Clea
drin
drin
JEMOS
drin
JEMOS
DFro
JEMOS
JEMOS
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24 Hour Police Public Log Printed On: 11/07/22 02:05

‘ gential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

Andover . Tk LR AL s, T i o
Call# Reported Date cm CFS Location Officer(s)#
22-017973 11/06/22 01:29 Crash - No Personal Injury Rt93 /Lowell St ddri
22-017969 11/06/22 01:58 Larceny/Theft Main St MMcm
22-017979 11/06/22 08:42 Assist Other Agency Murray Way GSco
22-017981 11/06/22 10:27 Property Lost/Found/Held River Rd PREM
22-017982 11/06/22 10:41 Vandalism/Property Damage Sugarbush Ln CHug
22-017983 11/06/22 11:26 911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned Enmore St
22-017984 11/06/22 11:49 Parking Complaint/Violation/Enforcement Fox Hill Rd NRic
22-017985 11/06/22 12:19 Well Being Check Bypass Rd/Gould Rd BMac
22-017986 11/06/22 12:23 Animal Complaint/Pick Up Pole Hill Dr BMac
22-017987 11/06/22 12:59 Mv Stop Union St KKib
22-017988 11/06/22 13:11 Utility/Service Request Bellevue Rd CHug
22-017989 11/06/22 13:35 Noise Complaint South St BMac
22-017990 11/06/22 13:42 Noise Complaint Dale St BMac
22-017991 11/06/22 14:06 Assist Other Agency North Main St EGuy
22-017992 11/06/22 14:26 Erratic Oper/Road Rage/Mv Complaint Andover‘ St/Dascomb Rd KKib
22-017993 11/06/22 14:46 Community Policing Harold Parker Rd/Jenkins Rd BMac
22-017994 11/06/22 15:25 911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned Lovejoy Rd
22-017995 11/06/22 15:26 911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned Lovejoy Rd
22-017996 11/06/22 16:08 Fraud/Forgery/Identity/Scam Main St NRic
22-017997 11/06/22 17:52 Erratic Oper/Road Rage/Mv Complaint Dascomb Rd/Lovejoy Rd MANd
22-017998 11/06/22 18:28 911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned Phillips St
22-017999 11/06/22 18:43 Request Officer River Rd ClLea
22-018000 11/06/22 19:21 Mv Stop Rt93 /River Rd MANd
22-018001 11/06/22 20:00 My Theft/Repo/Recovered/Tow High St
22-018003 11/06/22 23:25 Noise Complaint Dale St drin
22-018004 11/06/22 23:41 Mv Stop Rt93 EGuy
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Andover
Call®

22-017900 11/05/22 00:01 Missing Person

22-017901
22-017915
22-017919
22-017920
22-017921
22-017922
22-017923
22-017924
22-017925
22-017926
22-017927
22-017928
22-017929
22-017930
22-017932
22-017931
22-017933
22-017934
22-017937
22-017936
22-017938
22-017939
22-017940
22-017941
22-017942
22-017943
22-017944
22-017945
22-017947
22-017948
22-017949
22-017950
22-017952
22-017951
22-017953

11/05/22 00:57
11/05/22 02:21
11/05/22 08:34
11/05/22 08:56
11/05/22 09:31
11/05/22 10:22
11/05/22 10:32
11/05/22 11:28
11/05/22 11:40
11/05/22 11:53
11/05/22 11:57
11/05/22 12:30
11/05/22 13:06
11/05/22 13:58
11/05/22 14:16
11/05/22 14:16
11/05/22 14:28
11/05/22 14:35
11/05/22 14:49
11/05/22 14:53
11/05/22 15:23
11/05/22 15:56
11/05/22 16:34
11/05/22 16:37
11/05/22 16:55
11/05/22 17:34
11/05/22 18:06
11/05/22 18:18
11/05/22 20:03
11/05/22 20:35
11/05/22 20:49
11/05/22 21:55
11/05/22 22:22

11/05/22 2_'2.:.2_3. |

11/05/22 22: 38

Domestic

Mv Arrest
Over Height Vehicle

Alarm

911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned

Alarm

Crash - Personal Injury
Community Policing
Animal Complaint/Pick Up
Selective Enforcement
Mv Stop

Mv Stop

Property Lost/Found/Held
Utility/Service Request
Selective Enforcement
Community Policing

Alarm
Selective Enforcement

Unwanted Guest

Mv Stop
Domestic

Disorderly Persoh/Disturbance

Request Officer
Crash - No Personal Injury

911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned

'Request Officer

911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned

Selective Enforcement
Crash - No Personal Injury

parking Complaint/Violation/Enforcement

Ambulance Assist
Missing Person
Alarm

Community Policing

Assist Other AC

DIl S, Ay - T o

LR '_"
-~ 4 d -'~ : |

Location
Monette Cir

Kensington St

Abbot Bridge Dr/Central St
North Main St

Glen Meadow Rd

Dale St
Dascomb Rd/Frontage Rd

Eim Sq

Cheever Cir

Chandler Rd/Iron Gate Dr
Chandler Rd

North St

Burnham Rd

North Main St

Dascomb Rd/Frontage Rd
Main St

Central St
Dascomb Rd/Frontage Rd

North Main St
Rt93 /Frontage Rd

Loweli St/North Main St

Oak St
Bypass Rd/Gould Rd

Colonial Dr
Creséent Dr
Salem St
Main St
Chester St/Clark Rd
Main St
Osgood St |
Lowell St
William St
Main St

North Main St

Haverhill St

’,dential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

Printed On: 11/06/22 07:04

Officer(s)#
JEMOS

JMAR

ddri

ddri
DDev

ESie

ESie
BMac
DDev
JMAR
JMAR
JMAR
DDev
DDev
ESie
BMac
BMac
JMAR
DDev
JMAR
JMAR
DDev
DDev
KKib

KKib

DFro
MANnd
DFro
JEMOS
KKib
MHug
DFro
GSco
MHug
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24 Hour Police Public Log

Call®

22-017785
22-017787
22-017788
22-017789
22-017790
22-017791
22-017792
22-017793
22-017794
22-017795
22-017796
22-017797
22-017798
22-017799
22-017800
22-017801
22-017802
22-017803
22-017804
22-017805
22-017806
22-017807
22-017808
22-017809
22-017810
22-017811
22-017812
22-017813
22-017814
22-017815
22-017816
22-017817
22-017818

243 017819 |

'22 017820

- » - - - = - - -~ -

‘29 3 '
) A .&‘ 4'.\'{ .“’"J
h .

- -~

- iqa

Roportod Date

11/03/22 04:33
11/03/22 05:56
11/03/22 06:27
11/03/22 06:42
11/03/22 07:03
11/03/22 07:28
11/03/22 07:49
11/03/22 08:01
11/03/22 08:44
11/03/22 09:17
11/03/22 09:21
11/03/22 09:55
11/03/22 10:53
11/03/22 11:42
11/03/22 12:03
11/03/22 12:18
11/03/22 12:22
11/03/22 14.06
11/03/22 14:12
11/03/22 14:39
11/03/22 14:51
11/03/22 15:03
11/03/22 15:43
11/03/22 15:46
11/03/22 15:47
11/03/22 16:20
11/03/22 16:22
11/03/22 16:27
11/03/22 18:00
11/03/22 18:14
11/03/22 18:18
11/03/22 18:39
11/03/22 18:42

11/03/22 18:45
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Printed On: 11/04/22 00:24

Location

e PP Y T oaly?
": . 2 .' ¥ ...'o o a . > .-’-'
y - | - :' 1 ’ ’ 'h [“ 4 -
] . ré - ". - s ® .

- '?L'.I: Vo 0®
At

- "".._..‘

N -
* .‘h )-A P «
¥y . b

i

Officer(s)#

Animal Complaint/Pick Up
Alarm
Crash - No Personal Injury
Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned
Prisoner Transport
Utility/Service Request
Crash - No Personal Injury
Crash - Personal Injury
Request Officer
Utility/Service Request
Animal Complaint/Pick Up
Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Activity

Mv Stop
Utility/Service Request

Community Policing

Mv Stop

Mv Stop

Mv Arrest

Animal Complaint/Pick Up
Selective Enfbréement |
Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement

Erratic Oper/Road Rage/Mv Complaint

Request Officer

Disabled MV
Utility/Service Request
Crash - Personal Injury
Unwanted Guest
Harassment

Crash No Personal InJury

Ll - -

........

‘ fidential

Argilla Rd/Lowell St
Federal St

River St

Locke St/Main St
River Rd

Lupine Rd
Brentwood Cir/Wildwood Rd

Appleton St
Shawsheen Rd/Stevens St

River Rd
Bypass Rd/Vine St
Railroad St
River Rd
Bulfinch Dr
Summer St
North Main St
Dascomb Rd
River Rd
North Main St
High Plain Rd
North Main St
North Main St
Carlisle St
Beacon‘ St
Beacon St
River Rd
Fairway Dr
North St
Eim St
Argilla Rd/Bateson Dr
Orchard St/South Main St
Michael Way
North Main St
Chester St/Clark Rd

North St
Bypass Rd/Prospect Rd

Wagon Wheel Rd
Rt93 /River Rd

- Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

LMUR
LMUR
JMAR
MMcm
LMUR
S0da

SOda
LMUR
JMAR
NRic
CHug
JMAR
kkoz
NRic
CHug
NRIic
JMAR
JDav
JMAR
MGoo
MGoo
kkoz
CHug
JMAR
JMAR
JMAR
drin
LMUR
akin
LMUR

ClLea
akin
drin
LMUR
LMUR
drin
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Andover
Call®

22-017705
22-017718
22-017719
22-017720
22-017721
22-017722
22-017723
22-017724
22-017726
22-017727
22-017728
22-017729
22-017730
22-017731

22-017732
22°917733

e e TR 5k ;:u._.‘. &

Printed On: 11/03/22 00:01

22-017736
22-017737
22-017738
22-017739

22-017741
22-017742
22-017743
22-017744
22-017745
22-017746
22-017747
22-017748

22-017749
22-017750

22 017751
 22.017752 q& i‘é‘f" y

L “L % *’%&v:« ,h‘ Bt ' O G T P Al
Reported Date CAD CFS Location Officer(s)#
11/L02/22 02:24 Citizen Assist/Complaint Beacon St LMUR
11/02/22 05:50 Alarm Connector Rd JMAR
11/02/22 06:11 Alarm Abbot St JMAR
11/02/22 06:31 Selective Enforcement Beacon St MMcm
11/02/22 06:35 Selective Enforcement Main St ddri
11/02/22 06:38 Selective Enforcement Ballardvale Rd/South Main St JMAR

11/02/22 06:42 Selective Enforcement Dascomb Rd/Osgood St LMUR
11/02/22 07:25 My Stop North Main St LMUR
11/02/22 07:44 Selective Enforcement North Main St MMcm
11/02/22 07:47 Crash - No Personal Injury Haverhill St LMUR
11/02/22 07:50 Mv Stop North Main St MMcm
11/02/22 07:53 Crash - No Personal Injury Andover St/Dascomb Rd JMAR
11/02/22 07:58 Prisoner Transport Appleton St ddri
11/02/22 08:08 Mv Stop North Main St MMcm
11/02/22 08:11 Suspicious Activity Federal St/River Rd LMUR
11/02/22 10:32 Animal Inspection Andover Country Club Ln KKoZ
11/02/22 11:45 Selective Enforcement Beacon St drin
11/02/22 12:02 Animal Complaint/Pick Up Holt Rd kkoz
11/02/22 12:38 Alarm Enmore St DDev
11/02/22 12:44 Well Being Check Crescent Dr DDev
11/02/22 13:04 My Stop River St MGoo
11/02/22 13:47 Crash - No Personal Injury Main St/Salem St drin
11/02/22 14:00 Vandalism/Property Damage Colonial Dr MGoo
11/02/22 14:45 Community Policing North Main St MGoo
11/02/22 15:24 Mv Stop River Rd drin
11/02/22 15:54 Mv Stop River Rd drin
11/02/22 16:01 Animal Complaint/Pick Up Pasho St kkoz
11/02/22 16:10 Suspicious Activity Chandler Rd drin
11/02/22 16:21 Fraud/Forgery/Identity/Scam South Main St MGoo
11/02/22 18:09 My Stop Chestnut St/Whittier St ClLea
11/02/22 18 10 MR o] F— River Rd drin
18:24 Assist Other Agen Rt93 /River Rd drin
Main St akin
Federal St/River Rd drin
Abbot Bridge Dr/Central St Clea
Federal St/Old River Rd drin
Ballardvale St JEMOS
Penobscot Way DFro
",;' nfidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited ** 1 of 2



Printed On: 11/03/22 00:01

24 Hour Police Public Log

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Officer(s)#
22-017761 11/02/22 20:49 Parking Complaint/Violation/Enforcement Essex St DFro
22-017762 11/02/22 21:10 Mv Stop North Main St Clea

22-017765 11/02/22 23:03 Alarm Riverside Dr drin

fidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited ** 20f 2




24 Hour Police Public Log

Andover
Call®
22-017621
22-017638
22-017639
22-017645
22-017646
22-017647
22-017648
22-017649
22-017650
22-017651
22-017652
22-017653
22-017654
22-017655
22-017656
22-017657
22-017658
22-017659
22-017660

22-017661
22-017662

22-017663
22-017664
22-017665
22-017666
22-017667
22-017668
22-017669

22-017671
22-017672
22-017673
22-0.

Reported Date CAD CFS

11/01/22 00:29
11/01/22 02:19
11/01/22 02:33
11/01/22 05:53
11/01/22 06:25
11/01/22 06:33
11/01/22 07:10
11/01/22 07:17
11/01/22 07:29
11/01/22 07:48
11/01/22 07:57
11/01/22 07:58
11/01/22 08:01
11/01/22 08:04
11/01/22 08:49
11/01/22 08:54
11/01/22 10:22
11/01/22 10:50
11/01/22 10:58
11/01/22 11:10
11/01/22 11:15
11/01/22 11:17
11/01/22 11:19
11/01/22 11:27
11/01/22 11:33
11/01/22 12:25
11/01/22 12:28
11/01/22 13:08

11/01/22 14:01
11/01/22 14:12
11/01/22 14:19

Location

. T - Sl ————————

Unwanted Guest
Utility/Service Request

Parking Complaint/Violation/Enforcement

Crash - No Personal Injury
Selective Enforcement
Mv Stop

Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
Alarm

Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
Alarm

Selective Enforcement

Fraud/Forgery/ldentity/Scam
Alarm
Disabled MV

911 False/Hang Up/Abandoned
Request Officer

Animal Complaint/Pick Up
Well Being Check

911 Test

Alarm

Assault

Well Being Check
Suspicious Activity

Mv Stop

Property Lost/Found/Held

Disorderly Person/Disturbance
Alarm
Crash - No Personal Injury

11/01/22 14:48 Crash - No Perspna! ’Inju‘ry

Rlverj;d

Abbot St

Minuteman Rd
Dascomb Rd/Frontage Rd
Andover St

Andover St/Center St
Main St

Main St/Park St
Lowell St

Hidden Rd/Lantern Rd
Eim St

North St/River Rd
Federal St

Main St/Morton St
Wedgewood Dr

River Rd

Cutler Rd

Shattuck Rd
Shawsheen Rd
Mckenney Cir

Red Spring Rd

North Main St
Spruce Cir
Minuteman Rd
Gould Rd

Longwood Dr

North Main St/Sweeney Ct
High Plain Rd

Park St

Main St
Jenkins Rd
Main St

North Main St
Beacon St
North Main St
North Main St

Beacon St
North Main St
Elm Sq

ntial - Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

Officer(s)#

LMUR
MMcm
ddri
ddri
MMcm
MMcm
CRAD
LMUR
LMUR
MMcm
LMUR
ddri
ddri
CRAD
CHug

CHug
OFit

JAI
kkoz
NRic

BMac
CHug
BMac
OFit
OFit
CHug

JAII
JAI
BMac
OFit
NRic
CHug
NRic
BMac

ddri
JAII
drin

Printed On: 11/02/22 00:02
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24 Hour Police Public Log

Call#

22-017683
22-017684
22-017685
22-017686
22-017687
22-017688
22-017689
22-017690

22-017692
22-017693

Reported Date
11/01/22 18:42
11/01/22 19:15
11/01/22 20:02
11/01/22 20:33
11/01/22 20:58
11/01/22 21:17
11/01/22 21:29
11/01/22 22:15

11/01/22 23:26
11/01/22 23:30

CAD CFS Location

Fire Assist/Unauth/Illegal Burn Burton Farm Dr
Disabled MV Wild Rose Dr
Warrant Arrest North Main St
Disabled MV Main St/Salem St
Disabled MV Beacon St/Lowell St
Parking Complaint/Violation/Enforcement North Main St
Attempt To Serve Process - ' Rattlesnake Hill Rd
Attempt To Serve Process Rattlesnake Hill Rd
Suspicious Activity Avon St

Request Officer Riverside Dr

Unauthorized Use Prohibited **

Printed On: 11/02/22 00:02

Officer(s)#
drin
ddri
JAIl
KKib
ddri
MANd
KKib
KKib
MAnd
ddri
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